
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

99

19

26

15

5

55

20

Name

Stéphane CARON

Mario GRENON

Stephane AUBIN

Claude TETRAULT

Michael DION

Gaby TETRAULT

Denis PATENAUDE

Hometown

LAVAL

LAVAL-OUEST

BOISBRIAND

NAPIERVILLE

SHERBROOKE

NAPIERVILLE

ST-ALEXANDRE

Nat/State

QC

QC

Total Tm

1:58.340

2:00.590

2:01.666

2:01.864

2:02.817

2:03.394

2:05.182

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Diff

-

+2.250

+3.326

+3.524

+4.477

+5.054

+6.842

Best Tm

19.537

19.846

19.954

19.938

20.136

20.358

20.310

In Lap

2

4

5

3

2

4

5

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+2.250

Avg. Speed

127.767

Best Lap Tm

19.537

Best Spd

128.986

Best Lap by

[99] Stéphane CARON

WHELEN ALL AMERICAN SERIES

LEGENDES MODIFIEES

Qualification # 1 18:15

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

8/18/2007 06:15 PM
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